Access the open digital world of Global D and
stay free to make your own technology choices.
We help you implement the solution that fits
your needs and accompany you in your digital
projects.
STAY
OPEN
MINDED

DMULTIDIE3.3N MULTI 3.3 (NR) abutment analog (NR)
DMULTIDIE4N MULTI 4 (ST) abutment analog (ST)
DMULTIDIE5N MULTI 5 (WD) abutment analog (WD)
DMUADIESTN MUA ST & WD abutment analog (ST & WD)
Digital analogs
The latest versions of the implant and abutment analogs can be used in the printed models.
Global D
Digital Solutions
15
* (!) : The extractors and drivers are different for the 5.5 mm Ø bases.
** The MULTI NR abutment base is not compatible with the DMULTI3.3-0PACK
IMPLANT RANGES CATALOGUE
REFERENCE DESIGNATION
In-Kone® ST platform
(single)
DEVCI3.8H2 Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 3.8 mm H 2 mm + screw
DEVCI3.8H3 Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 3.8 mm H 3 mm + screw
DEVCI3.8H4 Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 3.8 mm H 4 mm + screw
DEVCI5.5H2.2* Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H 1.5 mm + screw
DEVCI5.5H3* Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H 2.2 mm + screw
DEVCI5.5H4* Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H 3 mm + screw
Straight conical abutment
(In-Kone® ST & WD platform /
Plural)
DEVPC4.3 Base for In-Kone® custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H 4 mm + screw
Angled conical abutment
(In-Kone®w ST & WD platform
/ Plural)
DEVPAOF Base for straight 0° conical abutment + screw
In-Kone® WD platform
(unitaire)
DEVWD5.5H1.5* Base for In-Kone® WD custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H=1.5 mm + screw
DEVWD5.5H2.2* Base for In-Kone® WD custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H=2.2 mm + screw
DEVWD5.5H3 Base for In-Kone® WD custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H=3 mm + screw
DEVWD5.5H4* Base for In-Kone® WD custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H=4 mm + screw
DEVWD5.5H5 Base for In-Kone® WD custom abutment Ø 5.5mm H=5 mm + screw
twinKon®
(single)
DEVTWK5H1.1 Base for twinKon® custom abutment Ø 5 mm H 1.1 + screw
DEVTWK5H1.8 Base for twinKon® custom abutment Ø 5 mm H 1.8 + vis
DEVTWK6.5H1.1 Base for twinKon® custom abutment Ø 6.5 mm H 1.1 + vis
DEVTWK6.5H1.8 Base for twinKon® custom abutment Ø 6.5 mm H 1.8 + vis
Straight conical abutment 0°
(twinKon®/Plural)
DEVPCTWK4.3 twinKon® 4.3 conical abutment base + screw
EVL® IMPLANTS
(single)
DEVEVL3.3 Base for EVL® custom abutment Ø 3.3 mm + screw
DEVEVL4 Base for EVL® custom abutment Ø 4 mm + screw
DEVEVL5 Base for EVL® custom abutment Ø 5 mm + screw
MULTI abutment
(EVL® / Plural)
DEVMULTINR** Base for MULTI NR abutment + screw
DEVMULTIST Base for MULTI ST abutment + screw
DEVMULTIWD Base for MULTI WD abutment + screw
MUA abutment
(EVL® / Plural)
DEVMUAST Base for MUA ST & WD abutment + screw
Titanium bases
Custom prosthesis on base
Global D titanium bases are designed to allow the manufacturing of abutments, screw-retained teeth, bars and personalized
implant bridges under the best conditions of mechanical resistance: the combination of a titanium base with the superstructure is
recommended by Global D. Single bases have the possibility of being adjusted by 1 to 2 mm in height, in particular when designing in
CAD software (possibility of obtaining a coronal height of 3 mm on the screen).
Global D
Digital Solutions 16
IMPLANT RANGES CATALOGUE
 REFERENCE DESIGNATION
In-Kone®
ST platform
DEVCINK4.4H2L Ti Base compatible with L In-Kone® Ø 4.4 H 2 mm + screw
DEVCINK4.4H3L Ti Base compatible with L In-Kone®  Ø 4.4 H 3 mm + screw
DEVCINK4.4H4L Ti Base compatible with L In-Kone® Ø 4.4 H 4 mm + screw
EVL®
DEVCEVL3.3S Ti Base compatible with S EVL®  3.3 H 0.4 mm + screw
DEVCEVL4L Ti Base compatible with L EVL® 4 H 0.4 mm + screw
DEVCEVL5L Ti Base compatible with L EVL®  5 H 0.4 mm + screw
GLOBAL D
CONNEXION